

J

SLP(C)No. 2477 OF 2004  
ITEM No.65

Court No. 2

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2477/2004  
(From the judgment and order dated 30/10/2003 in CMWP 13242/87  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P. STATE INDUSTRIAL DEV. CORPN. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SANSAR FAN INDUSTRIES  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s)  
and exemption from filing O.T. )

Respondent (s)

Date : 05/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Anurag Kumar Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final hearing.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master